ST. LOUIS OLD BOYS’ ASSOCIATION LIMITED

Unit 1001, 135 Bonham Strand Trade Centre, 135 Bonham Strand, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong

Tel : 2521 6000  Fax : 2537 1853  Email:sloba@netvigator.com  Web page:sloba.org.

PROXY

I,
, of graduation year

 a member of the

St. Louis Old Boys’ Association Limited, hereby appoint

 of 

graduation year

 and failing him 
 of graduation

year

 to vote for me and on my behalf at the Annual General Meeting of the

St. Louis Old Boys’ Association Limited to be held on the 14th December, 2012 and at every

adjournment thereof.

AS WITNESS whereof I have hereunto set my hand this 
day of
2012.


Signature

Reply Slip

To
:
St. Louis Old Boys’ Association Ltd.

Unit 1001, 135 Bonham Strand Trade Centre, 135 Bonham Strand, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong
Please reserve
 seat(s)/table(s) for me at the Chinese Dinner Reception immediately following the Annual General Meeting on Thursday, 14th December 2012 at HK$200 per head; full-time student HK$100 per head.   
Name
:

 Tel
:


Graduation Year
:


Email/Fax
:



Payment Methods (please pay before 14 Dec 2012): 
 
(a) Cheque:               crossed and made payable to “ St Louis Old Boys’ Association Ltd” 
together with the information: full name, graduation year and mobile number
please mail it to:
SLOBA, Unit 1001, 135 Bonham Strand Trade Centre,135 Bonham Strand, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.
 
(B) Bank/ATM transfer:  DBS A/C number : 2110228682, 
Please fax the payment slip together with the information: full name, graduation year and mobile number to SLOBA fax: 2537 1853
 
(c) SLOBA Credit Card : please complete the following and together with the credit card authorization, graduation year and mobile number please fax to SLOBA 2537 1853

Cardholder’s Name : 
 Amount : HK$


Card No. : 


Card Valid Until : 
MM/
YY

Signature of Credit Cardholder : 


Date
:


ST. LOUIS OLD BOYS’ ASSOCIATION LIMITED

Unit 1001, 135 Bonham Strand Trade Centre, 135 Bonham Strand, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong

Tel : 2521 6000  Fax : 2537 1853  Email:sloba@netvigator.com  Web page:sloba.org.

To
:
The Hon. Secretary



St. Louis Old Boys’ Association Ltd



Unit 1001, 135 Bonham Strand Trade Centre, 



135 Bonham Strand, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong

Dear Sir,

I,
, hereby nominate the person(s) listed below to be the Director(s)/Council Member(s) for the ensuing year.  The elected members will elect among themselves for the positions of President, Vice President, Hon. Secretary, Hon. Treasurer, Functions Officer, Education Officer, Welfare Officer, Liaison Officer, Sports Officer, and Member, etc.


Date
:                       

Signed
:

I,
, hereby second the nomination.


Date :                   

Signed
:

	
	Name
	Signature

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	9.
	
	

	10.
	
	

	11.
	
	

	12.
	
	

	13.
	
	

	14.
	
	

	15.
	
	


Note
:
To honour the nomination, this form must reach the Hon. Secretary not later than 



11th December 2012.

